

MACC 294 of 2017 (R-338/2017)

**Present : Sri Subhankar Sen
District Judge, Nadia**

Order No- 27

Dated- 10-03-2025

Today is fixed for further evidence of PW 2.

Parties file separate haziras through lawyer.

No witness turned up today .

Petitioner prays for time for further hearing on the ground
stated therein. The prayer is considered and allowed .

Fix **11-07-2025** for further evidence of PW 2.

D/C

Sd/- Sri S. Sen

District Judge, Nadia