

Present : Sri Sujay Sengupta, (WB00650)
Ld. District Judge, Nadia.

MACC - 294 of 2017
R No. 338/17

Order No.32, dated – 01.07.2026.

Parties file hazira.

None appears on repeated out side calls.

It is evident that one affidavit-in-chief has been filed by one Subhadip Kahar.

To **14.09.2026** for further PWs.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/- Sujay Sengupta
Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal,
01.072026

Sd/- Sujay Sengupta
Judge, M.A.C.C. Tribunal cum
District Judge,
Nadia at Krishnanagar,
01.07.2026